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Name :
Class :
Date :

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

Quizizz
2017-18 Final Review

The Civil War began in ______.

a) 1865  b) 1860  

c) 1861

The petroleum industry began in..
a) 1901  b) 1986  

c) 2017  d) 1999

The election of Abraham Lincoln as president was considered the biggest threat to
slavery.

a) True  b) False

Which best explains the principle of republicanism?
a) Government is ran

directly by the people

 b) voters are the root of
power because they
control who governs
them.

 

c) To play Fortnite when
they want.
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5.  

6.  

7.  

What is an example of checks and balances being used?
a) balancing a checkbook.  b) looking at a see saw

and adjusting it
because it is not level

 

c) allowing people to vote.  d) ability of the Texas
House or
Representative to
impeach the governor

True or False. The structure of the Texas government is similar to the United States
government?

a) True  b) False

The role of State government include the following..
a) Maintain Highways  b) Manage prison systems  

c) support colleges and
universities

 d) set health regulations  

e) Make sure students do
not play Fortnite in
class.
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8.  

9.  

10.  

What is described in the text?

a) outlaw religion  b) ensure that there is an
official religion

 

c) to make sure religious
people do not hold
office

 d) promote freedom of
religion

What freedom is being exercised?

a) Freedom of religion  b) Freedom of press  

c) Right to assembly  d) right to bear arms

Civic Responsibilities include the following
a) be an informed voter  b) respect the rights and

property of others

 

c) volunteer in the
community

 d) get a victory royale
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11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

Printing lies or untruths is an example of freedom of the press?
a) True  b) False

Will decreasing land-based pollution make beaches cleaner?
a) Yes  b) No

Oveta Culp Hobby was very wise, strong, and courageous. She was the first secretary
of.

a) United States
Department of Health,
Education, and Welfare

 b) Department of Veteran
Affairs

 

c) Fortnite  d) The president

What were farmers required to do during the dust bowl?
a) quit Fortnite  b) created crops that did

not need water

 

c) mutate cattle to survive
the drought

 d) adopted techniques to
conserve soil and
reduce erosion

What led to the end of long range cattle drives?
a) Fortnite  b) Railroads  

c) barbed wire fencing  d) Texas Rangers
outlawing the cattle
drives
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16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  

How have Texans adapted the Gulf Coast?
a) Building forts on

Fortnite

 b) adding channels and
ports linked to the
Atlantic coast

 

c) building docks in the
ocean

 d) Created water resistant
barbed wire fences

What two inventions changed the ranching industry?
a) barbed wire fences and

windmills

 b) barbed wire fences and
oil derricks

 

c) windmills and
steamboats

 d) fortnite and epic loot

Industrial Revolution/Railroad is similar to Modern Era/Cars
a) True  b) False

During the Civil War who had more resources?
a) North  b) South  

c) West  d) Tilted Towers

Why was Texas not happy about the Missouri Compromise of 1820?
a) Most territories were

above the line and
could only be admitted
into the Union as free
states.

 b) if you were not in the
territories marked
Fortnite was outlawed

 

c) Texas lost a lot of land  d) Texas was forced to
give up the institution of
slavery
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21.  

22.  

23.  

24.  

Why did women have more power and authority during the Civil War?
a) women became better

Fortnite players

 b) Women were given
more power by the
government

 

c) women held position
previously held by men

Which advancement in warfare technology was used in the battle of Galveston?
a) none  b) Bow and arrows fired

from ships

 

c) Cannons in naval
battles

 d) Battleships

Which Battle was the most one sided Confederate victory of the Civil War?
a) Battle of The Alamo  b) Second Battle of

Sabine Pass

 

c) Battle of Antientam  d) Fortnite Royal

What was the Tidelands Controversy?
a) Texans and the United

States wanted to
control drilling of oil and
natural gas in the
Tidelands

 b) Texas and the United
States wanted to
control the fishing
industry

 

c) The Tidelands was an
unreachable section in
Fortnite

 d) Mexico and Texas
claimed the land in the
Gulf
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25.  

26.  

27.  

28.  

29.  

30.  

What was the main reason Texas seceded from the Union?
a) Texas did not like the

cold weather in the
North

 b) The Union wanted to
ban Fortnite

 

c) Texas thought slavery
was necessary for their
economy

 d) The Union did not
understand Texans'
way of life

What was the main reason some ranchers supported fencing cattle?
a) They did not support

fencing

 b) kept Fortnite players off
their territories

 

c) stopped theft of cattle  d) fencing cattle
prevented overgrazing

Over time in the 19th century the population became more urban.
a) True  b) False

Quanah Parker was instrumental in the assimilation of other Native Americans.
a) True  b) False

Who did Buffalo Soldiers fight?
a) Fortnite Newbs  b) Confederate soldiers  

c) Native Americans  d) the buffalo

James Hogg was best known for what?
a) inventing Fortnite  b) invented the cotton gin  

c) starting the Civil War  d) protecting citizens from
unfair business
practices
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31.  

32.  

33.  

34.  

35.  

36.  

Where did immigrants migrate after the completion of the transcontinental railroad
a) North  b) South  

c) Westward  d) lonely lodge

How were cow towns and oil towns similar?
a) Cowninja was better

than oilninja at Fortnite

 b) relied on manufacturing
jobs

 

c) boom/bust cycles  d) they both have the
word town in it

The increase of the demand of oil had what affect on the Texas Economy?
a) population increase  b) demand for lumber

increased

 

c) housing and
agricultural product
demand increased

 d) All of the above

The real estate market was prone to the boom/bust cycle because
a) unsound mortgage

lending and trading

 b) a comet wiped out the
map

 

c) Banks ran out of money  d) terrible construction

People who did not stick to conservative views and supported reform movements were
called

a) evangelicals  b) progressives  

c) pessimists  d) Fortnite players

What was the Texas Grange movement lobbying for?
a) animal rights  b) fraternal organizations  

c) railroad regulations  d) the banning of Fortnite
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37.  

38.  

39.  

40.  

41.  

42.  

43.  

After the Galveston Hurricane of 1900 population growth
a) sped up  b) slowed down  

c) residents moved closer
to the Gulf

What negative impact did the Dust Bowl have of the Texas economy?
a) people bough more

brooms

 b) VBucks was no longer
used

 

c) land values declined  d) it had not effect on
Texas

The Know-Nothing Party opposed
a) fortnite players  b) immigrants  

c) Native Americans  d) Texans

The Space Race happened during the Cold War?
a) True  b) False

The New Deal was embraced by Texas politicians during the Great Depression.
a) True  b) False

Which of the following happened during the Cold War? Select all that apply.
a) The Cuban Missile

Crisis

 b) The Space Race  

c) The arms race  d) The Soviet Union being
banned from Fortnite

States' rights were a major focus in the Reagan era campaign.
a) True  b) False
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44.  The Tea Party is against
a) the Iraq War  b) Fortnite Season 4  

c) government spending,
taxation, and
regulations

 d) civil liberties
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Answer Key
1. c
2. a
3. a
4. b
5. d
6. a
7. a,b,c,d
8. d
9. c
10. a,b,c
11. b
12. a
13. a
14. d
15. c
16. b
17. a
18. a
19. a
20. a
21. c
22. c
23. b
24. a
25. c
26. d
27. a

28. a
29. c
30. d
31. c
32. c
33. d
34. a
35. b
36. c
37. b
38. c
39. b
40. a
41. a
42. a,b,c
43. a
44. c


