Quizizz

2017-18 Final Review

Name :	
Class :	
Date :	

1.	The Ci	vil Waı	r began in			
		a)	1865		b)	1860
		c)	1861			
2.	The p	etrol	eum industry began in			
		a)	1901		b)	1986
		c)	2017		d)	1999
3.	The e		on of Abraham Lincoln as pres	ident	was	considered the biggest threat to
		a)	True		b)	False
4.	Whicl	h bes	st explains the principle of repu	blica	nismî	?
		a)	Government is ran		b)	voters are the root of
			directly by the people			power because they
						control who governs
						them.
		c)	To play Fortnite when			
			they want.			

5. What is an example of checks and balances being used?					
	a)	balancing a checkbook.		b)	looking at a see saw
					and adjusting it
					because it is not level
	c)	allowing people to vote.		d)	ability of the Texas
					House or
					Representative to
					impeach the governor
6.	True or F	False. The structure of the Texa	as gove	ernm	ent is similar to the United States
	governm	ent?			
	a)	True		b)	False
7.	The role	of State government include the	ne follo	wing	
	a)	Maintain Highways		b)	Manage prison systems
	c)	support colleges and		d)	set health regulations
		universities			
	e)	Make sure students do			
		not play Fortnite in			
		class.			

8. What is described in the text?

No religious test shall ever be required as a qualification to any office, or public trust, in this State; nor shall any one be excluded from holding office on account of his religious sentiments, provided he acknowledge the existence of a Supreme Being.

	a)	outlaw	religion
--	----	--------	----------

b) ensure that there is an official religion

c)	to make sure religious
	people do not hold
	office

d) promote freedom of religion

9. What freedom is being exercised?



2011		1/2/	
			Source: Public Domain - Nation
	a)	Freedo	om of religion

□ b) Freedom of press

c)	Right to assembl
	J .

☐ d) right to bear arms

10. Civic Responsibilities include the following

property of others

Ш	c)	volunteer in the
		community

d) get a victory royale

11.	Printing lies or untruths is an example of freedom of the press?					
		a)	True		b)	False
12.	Will c	lecrea	asing land-based pollution mak	e be	ache	s cleaner?
		a)	Yes		b)	No
13.	Oveta	a Cul _l	p Hobby was very wise, strong	, and	cour	ageous. She was the first secretary
		a)	United States		b)	Department of Veteran
			Department of Health, Education, and Welfare			Affairs
		c)	Fortnite		d)	The president
14.	What	were	e farmers required to do during	the c	dust b	powl?
		a)	quit Fortnite		b)	created crops that did
						not need water
		c)	mutate cattle to survive		d)	adopted techniques to
			the drought			conserve soil and
						reduce erosion
15.	What	led t	o the end of long range cattle o	drives	s?	
		a)	Fortnite		b)	Railroads
		c)	barbed wire fencing		d)	Texas Rangers
						outlawing the cattle
						drives

16.	How	have	Texans adapted the Gulf Coa	st?		
		a)	Building forts on Fortnite		b)	adding channels and ports linked to the Atlantic coast
		c)	building docks in the ocean		d)	Created water resistant barbed wire fences
17.	What	two	inventions changed the ranchi	ng ind	dustry	<i>y</i> ?
		a)	barbed wire fences and windmills		b)	barbed wire fences and oil derricks
		c)	windmills and steamboats		d)	fortnite and epic loot
18.	Indus	strial l	Revolution/Railroad is similar t	to Mo	dern	Era/Cars
		a)	True		b)	False
19.	Durin	g the	e Civil War who had more reso	urces	?	
		a)	North		b)	South
		c)	West		d)	Tilted Towers
20.	Why	was [·]	Texas not happy about the Mis	ssouri	Com	promise of 1820?
		a)	Most territories were above the line and could only be admitted into the Union as free states.		b)	if you were not in the territories marked Fortnite was outlawed
		c)	Texas lost a lot of land		d)	Texas was forced to give up the institution of slavery

21.	Why did w	omen have more power and a	uthor	ity du	uring the Civil War?
	a)	women became better		b)	Women were given
		Fortnite players			more power by the
					government
		women held position			
		previously held by men			
		providuoly field by filefi			
22.	Which adv	vancement in warfare technolo	gy wa	as us	ed in the battle of Galveston?
	a)	none		b)	Bow and arrows fired
					from ships
	c)	Cannons in naval		d)	Battleships
		battles			•
23.	Which Ba	ttle was the most one sided Co	onfede	erate	victory of the Civil War?
	a)	Battle of The Alamo		b)	Second Battle of
					Sabine Pass
		Battle of Antientam		d)	Fortnite Royal
		Datas of Alliantian	_	,	. Gramo rioja.
24.	What was	the Tidelands Controversy?			
	a)	Texans and the United		b)	Texas and the United
		States wanted to			States wanted to
		control drilling of oil and			control the fishing
		natural gas in the			industry
		Tidelands			
	c)	The Tidelands was an		d)	Mexico and Texas
		unreachable section in			claimed the land in the
		Fortnite			Gulf

25.	What was the main reason Texas seceded from the Union?							
	a)	Texas did not like the cold weather in the	b)	The Union wanted to ban Fortnite				
		North						
	c)	Texas thought slavery	d)	The Union did not				
		was necessary for their		understand Texans'				
		economy		way of life				
26.	What was the main reason some ranchers supported fencing cattle?							
	a)	They did not support	b)	kept Fortnite players off				
		fencing		their territories				
	c)	stopped theft of cattle	d)	fencing cattle				
				prevented overgrazing				
27.	Over time	e in the 19th century the population became more urban.						
	a)	True	b)	False				
28.	Quanah F	Parker was instrumental in the	assimilat	ion of other Native Americans.				
	a)	True	b)	False				
29.	Who did E	Buffalo Soldiers fight?						
	a)	Fortnite Newbs	b)	Confederate soldiers				
	c)	Native Americans	d)	the buffalo				
30.	James Ho	ogg was best known for what?	,					
	a)	inventing Fortnite	b)	invented the cotton gin				
		· ·	□ 4/	· ·				
	c)	starting the Civil War	d)	protecting citizens from				
				unfair business				
				practices				

31.	Whe	Where did immigrants migrate after the completion of the transcontinental railroad					
		a)	North		b)	South	
		c)	Westward		d)	lonely lodge	
32.	How	were	cow towns and oil towns simila	ar?			
		a)	Cowninja was better		b)	relied on manufacturing	
			than oilninja at Fortnite			jobs	
		c)	boom/bust cycles		d)	they both have the word town in it	
33.	The i	ncrea	ase of the demand of oil had wl	hat at	ffect o	on the Texas Economy?	
		a)	population increase		b)	demand for lumber	
			F - F		-	increased	
		c)	housing and		d)	All of the above	
			agricultural product				
			demand increased				
34.	The i	eal e	state market was prone to the	boon	n/bus	t cycle because	
		a)	unsound mortgage		b)	a comet wiped out the	
			lending and trading			map	
		c)	Banks ran out of money		d)	terrible construction	
35.	Peop	ole wh	no did not stick to conservative	view	s and	I supported reform movements were	
	calle	d					
		a)	evangelicals		b)	progressives	
		c)	pessimists		d)	Fortnite players	
36.	What	t was	the Texas Grange movement l	obby	ing fo	or?	
		a)	animal rights		b)	fraternal organizations	
		c)	railroad regulations		d)	the banning of Fortnite	

37.	After the Galveston Hurricane of 1900 population growth							
		a)	sped up		b)	slowed down		
		c)	residents moved closer					
			to the Gulf					
38.	What	nega	ative impact did the Dust Bowl	have	of the	e Texas economy?		
		a)	people bough more		b)	VBucks was no longer		
			brooms			used		
		c)	land values declined		d)	it had not effect on		
						Texas		
39.	The K	(now-	-Nothing Party opposed					
		a)	fortnite players		b)	immigrants		
		c)	Native Americans		d)	Texans		
40	-							
40.	The S	-	e Race happened during the C _	old V				
		a)	True		b)	False		
41.	The N	lew [Deal was embraced by Texas բ	oolitic	ians (during the Great Depression.		
		a)	True		b)	False		
42.	Which	n of tl	he following happened during	the C	old W	/ar? Select all that apply.		
		a)	The Cuban Missile		b)	The Space Race		
			Crisis			•		
		c)	The arms race		d)	The Soviet Union being		
						banned from Fortnite		
43. States' rights were a major focus in the Reagan era campaign.						a campaign.		
		a)	True		b)	False		

44.	The Tea F	Party is against		
	a)	the Iraq War	b)	Fortnite Season 4
	c)	government spending, taxation, and	d)	civil liberties
		regulations		

Answer Key

- 1. С
- 2. а
- 3. а
- 4. b
- 5. d
- 6. а
- 7. a,b,c,d
- 8. d
- 9. С
- 10. a,b,c
- 11. b
- 12. a
- 13. a
- 14. d
- 15. c
- 16. b
- 17. a
- 18. a
- 19. a 20. a
- 21. c
- 22. c
- 23. b
- 24. a
- 25. c
- 26. d
- 27. a

- 28. a
- 29. c
- 30. d
- 31. c
- 32. c
- 33. d
- 34. a
- 35. b
- 36. c
- 37. b
- 38. c
- 39. b 40. a
- 41. a
- 42. a,b,c
- 43. a
- 44. c